

ST-284: 2017 Speed Humps - Bid Analysis

				Engineer's Estimate		Asphalt Experts		Eastern Services, LLC		Turner Asphalt, Inc	
Item No.	Item Name	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Bck Border Speed Hump	LF	312	\$108.00	\$33,696.00	\$96.00	\$29,952.00	\$105.00	\$32,760.00	\$100.00	\$31,200.00
2	Mobilization	Each	11	-	\$1,684.80	\$122.00	\$1,342.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$68,200.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT FOR CONTRACT SW-60				\$35,380.80		\$31,294.00		\$33,860.00		\$99,400.00	